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375MM ADJUSTABLE WRENCH K040006 BY KINCROME

Wrench Adjustable 375mm K040006 by Kincrome
Description:-

* Manufactured from drop forged Chrome Vanadium Steel
(Cr-V), nickel plated

* Manufactured precisely for the professional use

¢ Measure scale marked on jaws

* 18 - 25% wider jaw opening than some standard models
* Wide grip body for extra comfort

Technical Specifications:-

Length 375mm (15")

Thickness 22mm

Width 85mm

Max Jaw Opening 53mm

Material Chrome Vandium Steel (Cr-V)

Full Manufacturer's Warranty

$119 inc. GST

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Wrench

52769

K040006
9312753901536

Kincrome

445 mm
45 mm
45 mm
1.2 kg

1.2 kg
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