

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

375MM ADJUSTABLE WRENCH K040006 BY KINCROME



\$119 inc. GST



Wrench Adjustable 375mm K040006 by Kincrome Description:-

- Manufactured from drop forged Chrome Vanadium Steel (Cr-V), nickel plated
- Manufactured precisely for the professional use
- Measure scale marked on jaws
- + 18 25% wider jaw opening than some standard models
- Wide grip body for extra comfort

Technical Specifications:-

Length	375mm (15")
Thickness	22mm

Width 85mm

Max Jaw Opening 53mm

MaterialChrome Vandium Steel (Cr-V)Full Manufacturer's Warranty

Model	
Туре	Wrench
SKU	52769
Part Number	K040006
Barcode	9312753901536
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	445 mm
Product Width	45 mm
Product Height	45 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.2 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.2 kg